
 
 
 

 

1 
 

 

 

 

REGULATED CHARGES GUIDE 2015 

ANA GROUP 



 
 
 

 

2 
 

 

 



 
 
 

 

3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

4 
 



 
 
 

 

5 
 



 
 
 

 

6 
 



 
 
 

 

7 
 

 

 

 

                                                           
 

mailto:sa.facturacao@emfa.pt


 
 
 

 

8 
 



 
 
 

 

9 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

10 
 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

12 
 

mailto:sa.facturacao@emfa.pt


 
 
 

 

13 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

14 
 

 



 
 
 

 

15 
 



 
 
 

 

16 
 

mailto:dmmateus@ana.pt
mailto:hmfreitas@ana.pt


 
 
 

 

17 
 

 

mailto:azores.aiports@ana.pt
mailto:mgoliveira@ana.pt
mailto:cmvieirafnc@ana.pt

